
Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 4/14/18 9:00	AM
OPENING DAY 10:30	AM

12:00	PM Keller Hall
2:30	PM Yvarra Dorsi
5:00	PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Monday 4/16/18 6:30	PM Keller Dorsi
Tuesday 4/17/18 6:30	PM

Wednesday 4/18/18 6:30	PM
Thursday 4/19/18 6:30	PM Yvarra Hall
Friday 4/20/18 6:30	PM

Day Date Time
Saturday 4/21/18 9:00	AM

11:00	AM
1:00	PM
3:00	PM
5:00	PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Monday 4/23/18 6:30	PM Keller Yvarra
Tuesday 4/24/18 6:30	PM

Wednesday 4/25/18 6:30	PM Dorsi Hall
Thursday 4/26/18 6:30	PM Yvarra Dorsi
Friday 4/27/18 6:30	PM

Day Date Time
Saturday 4/28/18 9:00	AM

10:00	AM
1:00	PM
3:00	PM
5:00	PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Monday 4/30/18 6:30	PM Hall Yvarra
Tuesday 5/1/18 6:30	PM

Wednesday 5/2/18 6:30	PM
Thursday 5/3/18 6:30	PM Dorsi Keller
Friday 5/4/18 6:30	PM

Day Date Time
Saturday 5/5/18 9:00	AM

10:00	AM
1:00	PM
3:00	PM
5:00	PM

Day Date Time Home Away

HYAA	Schley

Spring	2018	Game	Schedule

Hall

Yvarra

Dorsi
Hall

Hall

Dorsi
Yvarra

Keller

Schley	Field

Schley	Field

Schley	Field
Practice

Schley	Field

Dorsi

Schley	Field
Practice

Schley	Field

Schley	Field
Practice

Keller

Keller

Yvarra

Schley	Field

SPONSORS
Elms	Lane	Realty	(Keller)

Handy	Andy's	(Hall)
Bugman	Exterminators	(Yvarra)

Schley	Grange	(Dorsi)



Monday 5/7/18 6:30	PM Hall Dorsi
Tuesday 5/8/18 6:30	PM

Wednesday 5/9/18 6:30	PM
Thursday 5/10/18 6:30	PM
Friday 5/11/18 6:30	PM Hall Keller

Day Date Time
Saturday 5/12/18 9:00	AM

10:00	AM
1:00	PM
3:00	PM
5:00	PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Monday 5/14/18 6:30	PM Keller Dorsi
Tuesday 5/15/18 6:30	PM

Wednesday 5/16/18 6:30	PM
Thursday 5/17/18 6:30	PM Yvarra Hall
Friday 5/18/18 7:05	PM

Day Date Time
Saturday 5/19/18 9:00	AM

10:00	AM
1:00	PM
3:00	PM
5:00	PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Monday 5/21/18 6:30	PM Keller Yvarra
Tuesday 5/22/18 6:30	PM

Wednesday 5/23/18 6:30	PM Dorsi Yvarra
Thursday 5/24/18 6:30	PM
Friday 5/25/18 6:30	PM Keller Hall

Regular	Season	Finish
Criteria:	Tie	Breakers 1st	Place
Record,	Head	to	Head 2nd	Place
Fewest	Runs	Allowed 3rd	Place
Most	Runs	Scored 4th	Place

Coin	Toss

HOME AWAY

Saturday 5/26/18 10:00	AM Game	1:	1st	Place 4th	Place
12:30	PM Game	2:	2nd	Place 3rd	Place

Monday 5/28/18 6:30	PM MEMORIAL	DAY NO	GAMES
Tuesday 5/29/18 6:30	PM Game	3:	Winner	Game	1 Winner	Game	2

Wednesday 5/30/18 6:30	PM Game	4:	Loser	Game	1 Loser	Game	2
Thursday 5/31/18 6:30	PM Game	5:	Winner	Game	4 Loser	Game	3
Friday 6/1/18 6:30	PM Game	6:	Winner	Game	3 Winner	Game	5

HOME AWAY

Saturday 6/2/18 12:00	PM Game	7:	If	Necessary

Yvarra

Tournament	Play

(Best	of	5	Series)	Flip	for	home	team	in	the	
first	game.	Then	rotate	home	and	away.

Schley	Field
	World	Series

Monday	6/4	-	Friday	6/8	6:30PM	Daily

Schley	Field																																																																																	

Schley	League	Championship:		Double	
Elimination	Bracket

Schley	Field																																																																																	

Schley	Field																																																																																	

Practice

Schley	Field

Keller

Yvarra
Hall

Dorsi

Schley	Field
Practice

Schley	Field

Schley	Field

Hall

HYAA	NIGHT	AT	THE	DURHAM	BULLS

Keller
Dorsi


